

Town of Randlett Devol to Randlett Waterline Bid Tabulation																						00MUN10				Bid Opening Date: 8/28/02											
Item Description	Quan.	Units	Engineer's Estimate		Shoe String Ent.		Steve Bean Constr.		Terra-Tech, LLC		Christian Construction		Sterling Exploration		Bowles Construction		Garcia's Construction		Colins Waterworks		M.L. Young		Rudy Box & Assoc.														
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price													
8" Cl. 160 PVC Pipe w/tgs.	40,330	L.F.	6.00	241,980.00	3.05	123,006.50	2.80	112,924.00	3.35	135,105.50	4.20	169,386.00	4.56	183,904.80	3.20	129,056.00	3.25	131,072.50	5.00	201,650.00	3.50	141,155.00	4.71	189,954.30													
Pipeline Standard Trenching	37,775	L.F.	2.00	75,550.00	1.75	66,106.25	2.50	94,437.50	3.35	126,546.25	2.00	75,550.00	2.00	75,550.00	2.75	103,881.25	3.00	113,325.00	2.50	94,437.50	4.48	169,232.00	2.78	105,014.50													
Pipeline Extra Depth Trenching	400	L.F.	4.00	1,600.00	15.00	6,000.00	3.00	1,200.00	3.35	1,340.00	4.00	1,600.00	3.00	1,200.00	10.00	4,000.00	10.00	4,000.00	4.00	1,600.00	20.00	8,000.00	7.00	2,800.00													
8" Co. Road Bore & Encase	120	L.F.	30.00	3,600.00	58.00	6,960.00	40.00	4,800.00	25.00	3,000.00	30.00	3,600.00	38.00	4,560.00	65.00	7,800.00	36.00	4,320.00	45.00	5,400.00	35.00	4,200.00	50.00	6,000.00													
8" Co. Road Bore, no Casing	120	L.F.	15.00	1,800.00	25.00	3,000.00	25.00	3,000.00	15.00	1,800.00	20.00	2,400.00	25.00	3,000.00	45.00	5,400.00	24.00	2,880.00	35.00	4,200.00	30.00	3,600.00	50.00	6,000.00													
8" Street & Drive Crossing, Bored & no Casing	305	L.F.	15.00	4,575.00	25.00	7,625.00	25.00	7,625.00	15.00	4,575.00	20.00	6,100.00	25.00	7,625.00	45.00	13,725.00	24.00	7,320.00	35.00	10,675.00	30.00	9,150.00	50.00	15,250.00													
8" DR11 HDPE Pipe	700	L.F.	16.00	11,200.00	7.75	5,425.00	8.00	5,600.00	9.00	6,300.00	11.00	7,700.00	10.02	7,014.00	8.45	5,915.00	10.00	7,000.00	11.00	7,700.00	9.53	6,671.00	15.00	10,500.00													
8" Directional Bore	700	L.F.	30.00	21,000.00	32.00	22,400.00	30.00	21,000.00	15.00	10,500.00	20.00	14,000.00	25.00	17,500.00	30.00	21,000.00	32.00	22,400.00	30.00	21,000.00	38.00	26,600.00	55.00	38,500.00													
8" Gate Valve w/Box & Marker	10	EA.	650.00	6,500.00	580.00	5,800.00	650.00	6,500.00	650.00	6,500.00	650.00	6,500.00	550.00	5,500.00	700.00	7,000.00	750.00	7,500.00	750.00	7,500.00	600.00	6,000.00	800.00	8,000.00													
Waterline Marker	25	EA.	20.00	500.00	15.00	375.00	25.00	625.00	40.00	1,000.00	22.00	550.00	15.00	375.00	40.00	1,000.00	25.00	625.00	25.00	625.00	9.00	225.00	16.00	400.00													
Air Relief Valve	5	EA.	350.00	1,750.00	430.00	2,150.00	500.00	2,500.00	300.00	1,500.00	350.00	1,750.00	300.00	1,500.00	900.00	4,500.00	500.00	2,500.00	750.00	3,750.00	375.00	1,875.00	550.00	2,750.00													
4" Compound Meter	1	L.Sum	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	5,743.60	5,743.60	11,000.00	11,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	6,650.00	6,650.00	13,750.00	13,750.00													
Chlorination Station Bldg.	1	L.Sum	10,000.00	10,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	19,500.00	19,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	23,000.00	23,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	29,000.00	29,000.00													
Chlorination Station Fencing	1	L.Sum	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00													
Railroad Bore	50	L.F.	30.00	1,500.00	48.00	2,400.00	100.00	5,000.00	50.00	2,500.00	35.00	1,750.00	50.00	2,500.00	70.00	3,500.00	45.00	2,250.00	75.00	3,750.00	50.00	2,500.00	90.00	4,500.00													
12" Steel Casing	210	L.F.	20.00	4,200.00	12.00	2,520.00	20.00	4,200.00	20.00	4,200.00	11.00	2,310.00	14.00	2,940.00	20.00	4,200.00	20.00	4,200.00	25.00	5,250.00	10.00	2,100.00	25.00	5,250.00													
8" Steel Pipe w/Insulation	1	L.Sum	20,000.00	20,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	500.00	500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	25,500.00	25,500.00	30,000.00	30,000.00													
2" Steel Vent Pipe	142	L.F.	3.00	426.00	7.00	994.00	4.00	568.00	10.00	1,420.00	3.25	461.50	3.00	426.00	12.00	1,704.00	10.00	1,420.00	20.00	2,840.00	4.00	568.00	10.00	1,420.00													
3" Altitude Valve	1	L.Sum	4,000.00	4,000.00	8,830.00	8,830.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	7,800.00	7,800.00	5,874.00	5,874.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	12,700.00	12,700.00													
Blowoff Hydrant	3	EA.	750.00	2,250.00	700.00	2,100.00	800.00	2,400.00	1,150.00	3,450.00	450.00	1,350.00	850.00	2,550.00	800.00	2,400.00	750.00	2,250.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	650.00	1,950.00	850.00	2,550.00													
Total				\$ 422,431.00		\$ 317,991.75		\$ 319,579.50		\$ 325,336.75		\$ 350,507.50		\$ 357,762.40		\$ 365,581.25		\$ 397,062.50		\$ 442,877.50		\$ 457,976.00		\$ 487,338.80													

* Bid extension math error corrected.